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ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (NO WETSUIT) 
SATURDAY, JULY 20, 2013

Report Last Updated On JUL 22, 2013

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the
information listed below or if you are missing from the results.

 
A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

  

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided
below:

 
FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (NO WETSUIT)

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!

    

107 - # OF FINISHERS
55 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
52 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES

0 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

| Top 10 Overall Males & Females |
 | Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |

 | Overall Results - By Time |
 | Overall Results - Alphabetically |

 | Overall Results - Males & Female|
 | Age Division Results |
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TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Steve Sholdra Renton, WA 621 M 19 1:01:01 18:40 1 / 2 1 / 107 1 / 55
2. Tyler Clark Seattle, WA 607 M 28 1:09:06 21:08 1 / 8 2 / 107 2 / 55
3. Brian Wisniewski Seattle, WA 527 M 35 1:10:25 21:32 1 / 7 3 / 107 3 / 55
4. Matt Braun Meridian, ID 502 M 38 1:10:29 21:33 2 / 7 4 / 107 4 / 55
5. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA 618 M 43 1:11:08 21:45 1 / 12 5 / 107 5 / 55
6. Alan Bell Redmond, WA 602 M 63 1:14:38 22:49 1 / 4 8 / 107 6 / 55
7. Brook Brayman Seattle, WA 524 M 36 1:14:49 22:53 3 / 7 9 / 107 7 / 55
8. Johnny Van Velthuyzen Kirkland, WA 623 M 34 1:15:57 23:14 1 / 2 11 / 107 8 / 55
9. Steven Ruiter Seattle, WA 625 M 48 1:16:12 23:18 1 / 9 12 / 107 9 / 55

10. Thomas Grandine Issaquah, WA 610 M 54 1:16:21 23:21 1 / 7 13 / 107 10 / 55

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Pamela Kalas Vancouver, BC 526 F 37 1:14:15 22:42 1 / 15 6 / 107 1 / 52
2. Madeline Klobuchar Seattle, WA 615 F 27 1:14:35 22:48 1 / 6 7 / 107 2 / 52
3. Miranda Cox South Prairie, WA 506 F 25 1:15:38 23:08 2 / 6 10 / 107 3 / 52
4. Michelle McRae Redmond, WA 528 F 37 1:16:47 23:29 2 / 15 16 / 107 4 / 52
5. Janna Hagensick Seattle, WA 510 F 33 1:17:27 23:41 1 / 6 18 / 107 5 / 52
6. Colleen Philipps Seattle, WA 515 F 37 1:17:40 23:45 3 / 15 19 / 107 6 / 52
7. Laurie Cyr Seattle, WA 529 F 44 1:18:09 23:54 1 / 7 20 / 107 7 / 52

http://www.racecenter.com/aa-sports-results-inquiry/
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2013/res_s3al13.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2013/res_s3og13.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2013/res_s3ag13.htm
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8. Zena Courtney Tacoma, WA 505 F 53 1:19:13 24:14 1 / 5 25 / 107 8 / 52
9. Jennifer Gardiner Seattle, WA 509 F 34 1:20:27 24:36 2 / 6 29 / 107 9 / 52

10. Marisa Chang Seattle, WA 606 F 25 1:20:47 24:42 3 / 6 30 / 107 10 / 52
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TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA 618 M 43 1:11:08 21:45 1 / 12 5 / 107 5 / 55
2. Alan Bell Redmond, WA 602 M 63 1:14:38 22:49 1 / 4 8 / 107 6 / 55
3. Steven Ruiter Seattle, WA 625 M 48 1:16:12 23:18 1 / 9 12 / 107 9 / 55
4. Thomas Grandine Issaquah, WA 610 M 54 1:16:21 23:21 1 / 7 13 / 107 10 / 55
5. Mike Shultz Woodinville, WA 622 M 42 1:16:32 23:24 2 / 12 14 / 107 11 / 55
6. Doug Portelance Redmond, WA 516 M 55 1:17:14 23:37 1 / 3 17 / 107 13 / 55
7. Fred Ingham Seattle, WA 511 M 46 1:18:27 23:59 2 / 9 21 / 107 14 / 55
8. Daniel Smith Auburn, WA 421 M 50 1:18:58 24:09 2 / 7 22 / 107 15 / 55
9. Bill Ireland Venice, CA 614 M 53 1:19:02 24:10 3 / 7 24 / 107 17 / 55

10. James Devere Richland, WA 304 M 41 1:19:46 24:24 3 / 12 27 / 107 19 / 55

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Laurie Cyr Seattle, WA 529 F 44 1:18:09 23:54 1 / 7 20 / 107 7 / 52
2. Zena Courtney Tacoma, WA 505 F 53 1:19:13 24:14 1 / 5 25 / 107 8 / 52
3. Wendy Vandesompele Vashon, WA 519 F 47 1:23:01 25:23 1 / 4 38 / 107 13 / 52
4. Valerie Hagopian Long Beach, CA 305 F 51 1:26:31 26:27 2 / 5 48 / 107 20 / 52
5. Jennifer Farinas Renton, WA 407 F 41 1:28:10 26:58 2 / 7 54 / 107 22 / 52
6. Susan Tanabe Seattle, WA 426 F 41 1:28:32 27:04 3 / 7 55 / 107 23 / 52
7. Jessie Hickel Auburn, WA 613 F 54 1:29:18 27:19 3 / 5 58 / 107 25 / 52
8. Jennifer Southwell Burien, WA 525 F 47 1:29:21 27:19 2 / 4 59 / 107 26 / 52
9. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 414 F 57 1:29:39 27:25 1 / 2 60 / 107 27 / 52

10. Jennifer Nevitt Issaquah, WA 514 F 51 1:33:12 28:30 4 / 5 68 / 107 31 / 52
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MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE NO WETSUIT

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Steve Sholdra Renton, WA 621 M 19 1:01:01 18:40 1 / 2 1 / 107 1 / 55
2. Tyler Clark Seattle, WA 607 M 28 1:09:06 21:08 1 / 8 2 / 107 2 / 55
3. Brian Wisniewski Seattle, WA 527 M 35 1:10:25 21:32 1 / 7 3 / 107 3 / 55
4. Matt Braun Meridian, ID 502 M 38 1:10:29 21:33 2 / 7 4 / 107 4 / 55
5. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA 618 M 43 1:11:08 21:45 1 / 12 5 / 107 5 / 55
6. Pamela Kalas Vancouver, BC 526 F 37 1:14:15 22:42 1 / 15 6 / 107 1 / 52
7. Madeline Klobuchar Seattle, WA 615 F 27 1:14:35 22:48 1 / 6 7 / 107 2 / 52
8. Alan Bell Redmond, WA 602 M 63 1:14:38 22:49 1 / 4 8 / 107 6 / 55
9. Brook Brayman Seattle, WA 524 M 36 1:14:49 22:53 3 / 7 9 / 107 7 / 55

10. Miranda Cox South Prairie, WA 506 F 25 1:15:38 23:08 2 / 6 10 / 107 3 / 52
11. Johnny Van Velthuyzen Kirkland, WA 623 M 34 1:15:57 23:14 1 / 2 11 / 107 8 / 55
12. Steven Ruiter Seattle, WA 625 M 48 1:16:12 23:18 1 / 9 12 / 107 9 / 55
13. Thomas Grandine Issaquah, WA 610 M 54 1:16:21 23:21 1 / 7 13 / 107 10 / 55
14. Mike Shultz Woodinville, WA 622 M 42 1:16:32 23:24 2 / 12 14 / 107 11 / 55
15. Robert Brannan Boston, MA 604 M 36 1:16:44 23:28 4 / 7 15 / 107 12 / 55
16. Michelle McRae Redmond, WA 528 F 37 1:16:47 23:29 2 / 15 16 / 107 4 / 52
17. Doug Portelance Redmond, WA 516 M 55 1:17:14 23:37 1 / 3 17 / 107 13 / 55
18. Janna Hagensick Seattle, WA 510 F 33 1:17:27 23:41 1 / 6 18 / 107 5 / 52
19. Colleen Philipps Seattle, WA 515 F 37 1:17:40 23:45 3 / 15 19 / 107 6 / 52
20. Laurie Cyr Seattle, WA 529 F 44 1:18:09 23:54 1 / 7 20 / 107 7 / 52
21. Fred Ingham Seattle, WA 511 M 46 1:18:27 23:59 2 / 9 21 / 107 14 / 55
22. Daniel Smith Auburn, WA 421 M 50 1:18:58 24:09 2 / 7 22 / 107 15 / 55
23. Matthew Woare Seattle, WA 522 M 38 1:19:01 24:10 5 / 7 23 / 107 16 / 55
24. Bill Ireland Venice, CA 614 M 53 1:19:02 24:10 3 / 7 24 / 107 17 / 55
25. Zena Courtney Tacoma, WA 505 F 53 1:19:13 24:14 1 / 5 25 / 107 8 / 52
26. Colin Pippin-Timco Olympia, WA 313 M 27 1:19:36 24:21 2 / 8 26 / 107 18 / 55
27. James Devere Richland, WA 304 M 41 1:19:46 24:24 3 / 12 27 / 107 19 / 55
28. Wesley Toller Seattle, WA 423 M 48 1:20:24 24:35 3 / 9 28 / 107 20 / 55
29. Jennifer Gardiner Seattle, WA 509 F 34 1:20:27 24:36 2 / 6 29 / 107 9 / 52
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30. Marisa Chang Seattle, WA 606 F 25 1:20:47 24:42 3 / 6 30 / 107 10 / 52
31. Jesse Heaton Bellevue, WA 612 M 29 1:21:05 24:48 3 / 8 31 / 107 21 / 55
32. Teri Campbell Seattle, WA 427 F 39 1:21:10 24:49 4 / 15 32 / 107 11 / 52
33. Craig Scrivner Ellensburg, WA 420 M 47 1:21:32 24:56 4 / 9 33 / 107 22 / 55
34. Collin Walters Bellevue, WA 520 M 23 1:21:44 25:00 2 / 2 34 / 107 23 / 55
35. Matt Nuffort Seattle, WA 627 M 37 1:22:21 25:11 6 / 7 35 / 107 24 / 55
36. Kyle Levine Seattle, WA 616 M 41 1:22:44 25:18 4 / 12 36 / 107 25 / 55
37. Kenz Marrs Des Moines, WA 307 F 20 1:22:54 25:21 1 / 5 37 / 107 12 / 52
38. Wendy Vandesompele Vashon, WA 519 F 47 1:23:01 25:23 1 / 4 38 / 107 13 / 52
39. Elizabeth Tobola Poulsbo, WA 318 F 33 1:24:04 25:43 3 / 6 39 / 107 14 / 52
40. Marla Robertson-Jones Beaverton, OR 517 F 36 1:24:22 25:48 5 / 15 40 / 107 15 / 52
41. Danielle Torre Seattle, WA 530 F 28 1:24:26 25:49 4 / 6 41 / 107 16 / 52
42. Alison Deem Tacoma, WA 404 F 35 1:24:32 25:51 6 / 15 42 / 107 17 / 52
43. George Gonzalez Seattle, WA 409 M 42 1:24:55 25:58 5 / 12 43 / 107 26 / 55
44. Denise Lindberg Kirkland, WA 626 F 30 1:25:16 26:05 4 / 6 44 / 107 18 / 52
45. Eric Dolven Bothell, WA 424 M 45 1:25:19 26:05 5 / 9 45 / 107 27 / 55
46. Eric Brushaber Renton, WA 503 M 41 1:25:25 26:07 6 / 12 46 / 107 28 / 55
47. Beth Hausam Seattle, WA 611 F 35 1:26:01 26:18 7 / 15 47 / 107 19 / 52
48. Valerie Hagopian Long Beach, CA 305 F 51 1:26:31 26:27 2 / 5 48 / 107 20 / 52
49. Daryl Bodlorick Bremerton, WA 402 M 51 1:27:15 26:41 4 / 7 49 / 107 29 / 55
50. Matthew Carrell Tumwater, WA 202 M 27 1:27:16 26:41 4 / 8 50 / 107 30 / 55
51. Stacey Wurster Seattle, WA 319 F 29 1:27:22 26:43 5 / 6 51 / 107 21 / 52
52. Eddy Graefen Redmond, WA 608 M 42 1:27:44 26:50 7 / 12 52 / 107 31 / 55
53. Douglas Rusk Woodinville, WA 620 M 50 1:27:58 26:54 5 / 7 53 / 107 32 / 55
54. Jennifer Farinas Renton, WA 407 F 41 1:28:10 26:58 2 / 7 54 / 107 22 / 52
55. Susan Tanabe Seattle, WA 426 F 41 1:28:32 27:04 3 / 7 55 / 107 23 / 52
56. Ryan Robertson Seattle, WA 314 M 27 1:28:49 27:10 5 / 8 56 / 107 33 / 55
57. Amber Peterman Friday Harbor, WA 312 F 32 1:28:59 27:13 5 / 6 57 / 107 24 / 52
58. Jessie Hickel Auburn, WA 613 F 54 1:29:18 27:19 3 / 5 58 / 107 25 / 52
59. Jennifer Southwell Burien, WA 525 F 47 1:29:21 27:19 2 / 4 59 / 107 26 / 52
60. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 414 F 57 1:29:39 27:25 1 / 2 60 / 107 27 / 52
61. Stephanie Braun Meridian, ID 303 F 38 1:29:41 27:26 8 / 15 61 / 107 28 / 52
62. Andy Miller Kennewick, WA 310 M 59 1:30:29 27:40 2 / 3 62 / 107 34 / 55
63. Robert Bakh Issaquah, WA 302 M 40 1:30:58 27:49 8 / 12 63 / 107 35 / 55
64. Mary Christopher Portland, OR 204 F 38 1:31:17 27:55 9 / 15 64 / 107 29 / 52
65. Matt Kim Shoreline, WA 412 M 25 1:31:42 28:03 6 / 8 65 / 107 36 / 55
66. Mike Grimm Seattle, WA 410 M 44 1:32:30 28:17 9 / 12 66 / 107 37 / 55
67. Danna Eckerty Houston, TE 205 F 36 1:32:50 28:23 10 / 15 67 / 107 30 / 52
68. Jennifer Nevitt Issaquah, WA 514 F 51 1:33:12 28:30 4 / 5 68 / 107 31 / 52
69. Elisabeth Woare Seattle, WA 523 F 40 1:33:42 28:39 4 / 7 69 / 107 32 / 52
70. Brian Carlton Bothell, WA 504 M 63 1:33:46 28:40 2 / 4 70 / 107 38 / 55
71. Stephanie Hiebert Seattle, WA 208 F 35 1:33:56 28:44 11 / 15 71 / 107 33 / 52
72. Torey Krieger Tumwater, WA 413 M 27 1:34:32 28:55 7 / 8 72 / 107 39 / 55
73. Scott Matthews Auburn, WA 308 M 51 1:35:31 29:13 6 / 7 73 / 107 40 / 55
74. Sally Dillon Issaquah, WA 405 F 66 1:36:09 29:24 1 / 1 74 / 107 34 / 52
75. Peter Larsen Redmond, WA 513 M 26 1:36:44 29:35 8 / 8 75 / 107 41 / 55
76. Adam Shapiro Seattle, WA 211 M 48 1:37:03 29:41 6 / 9 76 / 107 42 / 55
77. Steve Peterson Poulsbo, WA 209 M 66 1:37:11 29:43 1 / 1 77 / 107 43 / 55
78. Arianna Delsman Seattle, WA 507 F 22 1:37:33 29:50 2 / 5 78 / 107 35 / 52
79. Lisa Richardson Seattle, WA 419 F 39 1:37:34 29:50 12 / 15 79 / 107 36 / 52
80. Bobby Baker Tacoma, WA 401 M 46 1:38:11 30:02 7 / 9 80 / 107 44 / 55
81. Eric Westendorf Kirkland, WA 422 M 43 1:40:04 30:36 10 / 12 81 / 107 45 / 55
82. Brandy Balogh Graham, WA 101 F 20 1:40:19 30:41 3 / 5 82 / 107 37 / 52
83. Eric Peterson Redmond, WA 418 M 50 1:40:47 30:49 7 / 7 83 / 107 46 / 55
84. Aimee Christy Olympia, WA 320 F 41 1:41:10 30:56 5 / 7 84 / 107 38 / 52
85. Becky Sortor Lake Tapps, WA 321 F 41 1:41:33 31:03 6 / 7 85 / 107 39 / 52
86. Sora Moon Federal Way, WA 617 F 23 1:41:56 31:10 4 / 5 86 / 107 40 / 52
87. John Burge Seattle, WA 201 M 62 1:42:25 31:19 3 / 4 87 / 107 47 / 55
88. Steve Olson Seattle, WA 417 M 56 1:42:41 31:24 3 / 3 88 / 107 48 / 55
89. Zoe Krumm Seattle, WA 214 F 40 1:42:46 31:26 7 / 7 89 / 107 41 / 52
90. Tory Finlon Seattle, WA 207 F 22 1:43:00 31:30 5 / 5 90 / 107 42 / 52
91. Lorna Luebbe Seattle, WA 111 F 45 1:43:14 31:34 3 / 4 91 / 107 43 / 52
92. Nicolaas Wilkens Seattle, WA 110 M 47 1:43:29 31:39 8 / 9 92 / 107 49 / 55
93. Andrea Wilson Bainbridge Island, WA 213 F 45 1:43:59 31:48 4 / 4 93 / 107 44 / 52
94. Fred Miner Issaquah, WA 215 M 40 1:44:21 31:55 11 / 12 94 / 107 50 / 55
95. Andrea Fitch Seattle, WA 217 F 31 1:44:42 32:01 6 / 6 95 / 107 45 / 52
96. Rita Belserene Bainbridge Island, WA 102 F 62 1:46:14 32:29 1 / 1 96 / 107 46 / 52
97. Erika Jackman Seattle, WA 411 F 35 1:48:08 33:04 13 / 15 97 / 107 47 / 52
98. Francois Cady Olympia, WA 425 M 37 1:48:17 33:07 7 / 7 98 / 107 51 / 55
99. Zack Runner Issaquah, WA 315 M 34 1:49:00 33:20 2 / 2 99 / 107 52 / 55

100. Ron Hansen Gig Harbor, WA 103 M 64 1:50:40 33:51 4 / 4 100 / 107 53 / 55
101. James Magee Tacoma, WA 306 M 45 1:52:12 34:19 9 / 9 101 / 107 54 / 55
102. Ella Rothgangel Saint Louis, MO 108 F 37 1:55:37 35:21 14 / 15 102 / 107 48 / 52
103. Christopher Lugo Bothell, WA 106 M 40 1:56:37 35:40 12 / 12 103 / 107 55 / 55
104. Lise Ellner Vashon, WA 112 F 54 1:59:44 36:37 5 / 5 104 / 107 49 / 52
105. Ashley Kuehn Seattle, WA 105 F 35 2:00:06 36:44 15 / 15 105 / 107 50 / 52
106. Gen Hale-Case Seattle, WA 216 F 28 2:19:07 42:33 6 / 6 106 / 107 51 / 52
107. Meredith Sinclair Chula Vista, CA 109 F 59 2:21:43 43:20 2 / 2 107 / 107 52 / 52
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